Cannonsburg Water District 1606 Cannonsburg Road Ashland, KY 41102 Office: (606) 928-9808 Quality on Tap

September 6, 2024

Fax: (606) 928-4788

Ms. Linda Bridwell Executive Director Public Service Commission 211 Sower Blvd Frankfort, KY 40601

RE: Case No. 2024-00155 Cannonsburg Water District Response to Commission Staff's Fourth Request for Information

Dear Ms. Bridwell:

Enclosed for filing in the referenced case are Cannonsburg Water District's responses to Kentucky Public Service Commission Staff's Fourth Request for Information.

The Attorney General's Office of Rate Intervention has also been provided a copy of these responses by electronic mail

Tim Webb

General Manager

Cannonsburg Water District